
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 66,640
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC FRA
2 WC FRA

3 SVK
4 WC FRA

5

6 FRA

7 EGY
8 5 ITA

9 4 USA
10

11 ESP
12 ESP

13 DEN
14 CZE

15 GBR
16 7 SUI

17 8 FRA
18 ITA

19

20 Alt FRA

21 ITA
22

23 CZE
24 3 FRA

25 6 FRA
26 ITA

27 POR
28 FRA

29 POR
30 FRA

31 SE ESP
32 2 USA
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RANK POINTS

1 65 90

2 70 55

3 74 33

4 79 17

5 83 8

6 97 0

7 99

8 106

Thomas FABBIANO - 225 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Stephane CRETOIS

GASTON, Hugo www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues FIRST ROUND € 660

LAAKSONEN, Henri FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

NAKASHIMA, Brandon QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,850

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano SECOND ROUND € 1,100 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

BROOKSBY, Jenson FINALIST € 5,400

GASQUET, Richard SEMI-FINALIST € 3,250

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

RINDERKNECH, Arthur WINNER € 9,200 M. Janvier (Alt)

HOANG, Antoine

SOUSA, Joao

GRENIER, Hugo

TABERNER, Carlos

BROOKSBY, Jenson

LEHECKA, Jiri

GASQUET, Richard

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

GAIO, Federico

FERREIRA SILVA, Frederico

CARUSO, Salvatore

QUALIFIER

JANVIER, Maxime

FABBIANO, Thomas

QUALIFIER

BROADY, Liam

LAAKSONEN, Henri  

GASTON, Hugo

QUALIFIER

VERDASCO, Fernando

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

RUNE, Holger Vitus Nodskov

KOLAR, Zdenek

QUALIFIER

MULLER, Alexandre

SAFWAT, Mohamed

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

NAKASHIMA, Brandon

OPEN BREST - CREDIT AGRICOLE

RINDERKNECH, Arthur

GUINARD, Manuel

HORANSKY, Filip

VAN ASSCHE, Luca

Brest, France 25 - 31 October 2021 Hard, LayKold Challenger 90
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